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MAP OF THE TRACK
& PROFILO ALTIMETRICO
848 m
@ 800 m
700 m
600 m
500 m
400 m
same £ £ £ £ £ £ £ 3 £
£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £
M ° 8
®
POSTAZIONE _| PROGR. | PARZ.
0 PARTENZA 0,00 0,00
1 0,10 | 0,10
2 022 | 012
3 022 | 0,00
1 036 | 014
5 048 | 012
6 058 | 0,10
7 068 | 0,10
8 087 | 0,19
9 097 | 010
10 111 | 014
11 123 | 012
2 1,08 | 005
13 134 | 006
14 146 | o012
15 155 | 009
16 1,75 | 0,20
17INT.1_| 1,83 | 0,08
18 1,83 | 0,00
19 1,99 | 016
20 2,18 | 0,19
21 2,27 | 0,09
2 238 | 011
23 255 | 017
2 2,68 | 013
25 2,78 | 0,10
26 2,98 | 0,20
27 311 | 013
28 323 | o12
29 339 | 016
30CHICANET | 3,59 | 0,20
31INT.2_| 372 | 013
2 391 | 0,19
33 4,00 | 0,09
3 421 | 021
35 421 | 0,00
36 421 | 0,00
37 456 | 035
38 461 | 0,05
39 4,76 | 015
40 489 | 013
a1 511 | 022
42 5,24 0,13
3 543 | 0,19
SIMBOLOGIA a4 61 | 018
45 573 | 012
W rarTENZA 2 288 015
47 602 | 014
Z8CHICANE2 | 6,02 | 0,00
m ARRIVO 49 INT. 3 6,02 0,00
50 6,02 | 0,00
POSTAZIONE 51 621 | 019
52 630 | 0,09
® cHicane 53 648 | 018
54 6,65 | 017
— 55 7,05 | 0,40
£ETRICAZIONE ¢ 7170 | 005
! 57 728 | 018
Q@] RANmAsIONE " 58 754 | 026
59 7,69 | 015
(@F] carrO ATTREZZI 60 CHICANE3 [ 7,69 | 0,00
61 7,78 | 0,09
CARRO ATTREZZI 62 7,97 | 0,19
N @oe] con Gru 63 8,02 | 005
64 802 | 0,00
@FSI SEirerazione 6 822 | 020
/\ 66 836 | 0,14
500 m (@#&] PrONTO STRADA 67 846 | 010
M A L E G N O 68 ARRIVO | 8,55 | 0,09

BORNO /' TROF=0 VALL=CAMONICA
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